
Sr 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

TOPPER/SUBJECT Eligibility 
ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER 

ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER 
ANNUAL EXAM 
TOPPER 
BIO GROUP 

BIO GROUP 

BOTANY 

CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 

MATHS 

MATHS 

PHYSICS 

ZOOLOGY 

BOY/GIRL 

BOY/GIRL 

Girl-student 

BOY/GIRL 
(Bot, Chem,Zoo) 

BOY/GIRL 
(Bot,Chem,Zoo) 
Girl -student 

BOYIGIRL 

BOY/GIRL 

B.A./.B.Sc. 

B.A. /B.Sc. 

Girl student 

BOY/GIRL 

BOY/GIRL 

En. No./Marks 
U2110038 
(1148) 

DO 

DO 

U2110034 
(1110) 

DO 

U2110034 

(447) 

BSc 2024 

U2110038 

(457) 

DO 

U2112147 

(396) 

U2112100 

(382) 

U2112147 
(418) 

U211034 

(418) 

Medals Name 
DEOTA DIN SRIVASTAVA 
& RAM DULARI GOLD 

MEDAL 
UNIVERSITY SILVER 

MEDAL 
Smt USHA GUPTA GOLD 
MEDAL 
Sri KANHAIYA LAL 
KACKAR GOLD MEDAL 

PARSADI LAL GOLD 
MEDAL 
Smt SHANTI DEVI 
SRIVASTAVA GOLD 

MEDAL 

TAROO BALA PALIT 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 

KP CHATTERJEE SILVER 
MEDAL 
HOMERSHAM COX GOLD 

MEDAL 

JUSTICE HARISH 
CHANDRA SWARN 

PADAK 

WARD VIDYANT 
MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL 

Dr RAM SARAN DAS 
MEMORIAL SILVER 
MEDAL 

25/uhwy 

Recipients 
MANI RASHMI 

DO 

DO 

NITYA SAXENA 

DO 

NITYA SAXENA 

MANI RASHMI 

DO 

ATUL KUMAR SONI 

GRACY YADAV 

ATUL KUMAR SONI 

NITYA SAXENA 


