BSc 2024

Sr	TOPPER/SUBJECT	Eligibility	En. No./Marks	Medals Name	Recipients
1	ANNUAL EXAM TOPPER	BOY/GIRL	U2110038 (1148)	DEOTA DIN SRIVASTAVA & RAM DULARI GOLD MEDAL	MANI RASHMI
2	ANNUAL EXAM TOPPER	BOY/GIRL	DO	UNIVERSITY SILVER MEDAL	DO
3	ANNUAL EXAM TOPPER	Girl-student	DO	Smt USHA GUPTA GOLD MEDAL	DO
4	BIO GROUP	BOY/GIRL (Bot,Chem,Zoo)	U2110034 (1110)	Sri KANHAIYA LAL KACKAR GOLD MEDAL	NITYA SAXENA
5	BIO GROUP	BOY/GIRL (Bot,Chem,Zoo)	DO	PARSADI LAL GOLD MEDAL	DO
6	BOTANY	Girl -student	U2110034 (447)	Smt SHANTI DEVI SRIVASTAVA GOLD MEDAL	NITYA SAXENA
7	CHEMISTRY	BOY/GIRL	U2110038 (457)	TAROO BALA PALIT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	MANI RASHMI
8	CHEMISTRY	BOY/GIRL	DO	K P CHATTERJEE SILVER MEDAL	DO
9	MATHS	B.A./.B.Sc.	U2112147 (396)	HOMERSHAM COX GOLD MEDAL	ATUL KUMAR SONI
10	MATHS	B.A. /B.Sc. Girl student	U2112100 (382)	JUSTICE HARISH CHANDRA SWARN PADAK	GRACY YADAV
11	PHYSICS	BOY/GIRL	U2112147 (418)	WARD VIDYANT MEMORIAL GOLD MEDAL	ATUL KUMAR SONI
12	ZOOLOGY	BOY/GIRL	U211034 (418)	Dr RAM SARAN DAS MEMORIAL SILVER MEDAL	NITYA SAXENA

PL (11/2024)

SV 25:11.2024